

LEAD FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 101, Sita Ram Mansion, 718/21, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005							
CIN L74140DL1993PLC053485							
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022							
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Reviewed)	30.06.2022 (Reviewed)	30.09.2021 (Reviewed)	30.09.22 (Reviewed)	30.09.21 (Reviewed)	
1.	Total income from operations	0.69	0.60	6.67	1.29	7.30	430.51
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(3.09)	(3.89)	0.84	(6.98)	(2.74)	10.97
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(3.09)	(3.89)	0.84	(6.98)	(2.74)	10.97
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(2.35)	(2.92)	0.62	(5.27)	(2.03)	10.34
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.20)	(3.16)	0.85	(5.36)	(1.84)	10.57
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00	330.00
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	222.06
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Not annualised)	(0.07)	(0.09)	0.02	(0.16)	(0.06)	0.31
	Basic:	(0.07)	(0.09)	0.02	(0.16)	(0.06)	0.31
	Diluted:	(0.07)	(0.09)	0.02	(0.16)	(0.06)	0.31
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results are available on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and Company website www.leadfinancialservices.in.							
For and on behalf of the Board For Lead Financial Services Ltd. Sd/- P.C Bindal (Chairman)							
Place: New Delhi Date: November 14, 2022							

ASSAM POWER DISTRIBUTION COMPANY LIMITED	
A customer centric company	
TENDER NOTIFICATION	
Assam Power Distribution Company Limited (hereinafter referred to as 'APDCL') invites tenders for procurement of power through tariff based Competitive Bidding (followed by e-reverse auction) from 50MW Grid Connected Ground Mounted Solar PV Projects in the State of Assam through RfS No. APDCL/CGM (NRE)/NRE-93/2022-23/1 Date: 14-11-2022.	
For tender documents please visit the website https://www.assamtenders.gov.in and www.apdcl.org	
Sd/- Chief General Manager (NRE) APDCL, Annex Building, Bijulie Bhawan, Patanbazar, Guwahati-781005	
Please pay your energy bill on time and help us to serve you better!	

APOLLO INVESTMENTS LIMITED				
CIN: L65993WB1983PLC035758				
Regd. Office: 33, Brabourne Road, 8th Floor, Kolkata - 700001				
Email: apoloinvestmentsltd@gmail.com				
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (In Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended on 30.09.2022	Half-year ended on 30.09.2022	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1. Total income from operations (net)	27.59	159.74	9.40	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.05	88.73	7.14	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.05	88.73	7.14	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.05	88.73	7.14	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.05	88.73	7.14	
6. Equity Share Capital	24.00	24.00	24.00	
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	6.27	36.97	2.98	
Diluted:	6.27	36.97	2.98	
Notes: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity http://apoloinvestments.in/index.html .				
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Pradeep Kumar Singhania Director Place: Kolkata Date: 14.11.2022 Din- 00377607				

SALE NOTICE			
SHRI LAKSHMI COTSYN LIMITED (In Liquidation)			
Liquidator: Mr. Rohit Sehgal			
Registered Office: 19/X-1, Krishnapuram, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh- 208007			
Email ID: iamsr101@gmail.com			
Contact No. +91 7011568767 (Mr. Rahul Nagar)			
Escalation: If the query is not responded on the phone number given above, then Text or Whatsapp message can be sent to +91-9811363220			
E-Auction			
Sale of Assets under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016			
Date and Time of E-Auction: 05th December, 2022 at 3:00 pm IST to 5:00 pm IST (With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)			
Last Date to deposit EMD and documents: 30th November, 2022 by 5:00 pm IST			
Sale of Assets and Properties owned by Shri Lakshmi Cotsyn Limited (in Liquidation) forming part of Liquidation Estate formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Allahabad Bench, vide order dated 1st July 2020. The sale will be done by the undersigned through the e-auction platform https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net			
Block	Asset	Reserve Price (in Rs.)	EMD Amount (in Rs.)
A	Sale of Company as a Whole, having the following assets: 1. Full Rewari Bujurg Unit - Consisting of Land, building, plant & machinery and other assets. 2. Malwan - Denim Unit - Land & Building	75.00 Crores	5.70 Crores
B	Rewari Bujurg Unit on a Standalone basis	46.00 Crores	3.45 Crores
C	Rewari Bujurg Unit - Land & Building.	20.90 Crores	1.57 Crores
D	Rewari Bujurg Unit - Plant & Machinery and other assets (Excluding Land and Building)	28.67 Crores	2.15 Crores
E	Malwan - Denim Unit - Land & Building (Including Land & Building of Residential	30.69 Crores	2.30 Crores
Terms and Condition of the E-auction are as under:			
1. E-auction will be conducted on "AS IS WHERE IS", "AS IS WHAT IS" and "WHATEVER THERE IS BASIS" through approved service provider M/S E-procurement Technologies Limited (Auction Tiger).			
2. THE COMPLETE AND DETAILED INFORMATION ABOUT THE ASSETS OF THE COMPANY ARE AVAILABLE IN THE "E-AUCTION PROCESS DOCUMENT" AS ANNEXURE-VI TO THE DOCUMENT, WHICH IS AVAILABLE ON THE WEBSITES i.e. https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net . THIS SALE NOTICE MUST BE READ ALONGWITH THE "E-AUCTION PROCESS DOCUMENT" TO GET THE COMPLETE INFORMATION.			
3. The Complete E-auction process document containing details of the Assets, online e-auction Bid Form, Declaration and Undertaking Form, General Terms and Conditions of online auction sale are available on websites https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net and http://www.shrilakshmi.in Contact: Mr. Ramprasad at +91-6351896834/079-61200586 & 6351896834 ramprasad@auctiontiger.net reha.gyani@auctiontiger.net support@auctiontiger.net (Ongoing to the link https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net) interested bidders will have to search for the mentioned company by using either one of the two options, (i) Company's name (Shri Lakshmi Cotsyn Limited), or by (ii) State and property type).			
a) In case there is at least one Eligible Bidder for Block A, the e-auction of Blocks (from B to E) will stand cancelled;			
b) In case there is at least one Eligible Bidder for Block B, the e-auction of Blocks (from C & D) will stand cancelled;			
c) In case there is at least one Eligible Bidder for Block C and there is no bidder for Block D, then the e-auction of Blocks C will stand cancelled;			
d) In case, the bidding for any block (as specified in 3(a), 3(b) & 3(c)) is cancelled, then the eligible Bidders who have submitted their bid documents for the EMD and participate in the bidding for other available Blocks as the case may be, provided they confirm the same in writing within 1 (one) day from the date of receipt of information about cancellation of bids from the Liquidator and pay the balance EMD. If any. However, no fresh bid / EMD for participation in block A to Block E shall be entertained after 30th November 2022.			
e) The intending bidders, prior to submitting their bid, should make their independent inquiries regarding the title of property, dues of local taxes, electricity and water charges, maintenance charges, if any and inspect the property at their own expenses and satisfy themselves. The properties mentioned above can be inspected by the prospective bidders at the site with prior appointment, contacting Mr. Rahul Nagar: 7011568767.			
5. The intending bidders are required to deposit Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) amount either through DD/NEFT/RTGS in the Account of "SHRI LAKSHMI COTSYN LIMITED IN LIQUIDATION", Account No.: 50200050452182, HDFC Bank Limited, Branch: The Peach Tree, C-Block, Sushant Lok I, Gurgaon 122002. IFSC Code: HDFC0002696, or through DD drawn on any Scheduled Bank in the name of SHRI LAKSHMI COTSYN LIMITED IN LIQUIDATION or give a Bank Guarantee for the EMD Amount as per Format A or Format B as given in the Complete E-auction process document.			
6. The intending bidder should submit the evidence for EMD Deposit or Bank Guarantee and Request Letter for participation in the E-auction along with self attested copy of (1) Proof of Identification (2) Current Address-Proof (3) PAN card (4) Valid e-mail ID (5) Landline and Mobile phone number (6) Affidavit and Undertaking, as per Annexure 1 (7) Bid Application Form as per Annexure II (8) Declaration by Bidder, as per Annexure III, the formats of these Annexures can be taken from the Complete E-auction process document. These documents should reach the office of the liquidator or by E-mail, at the address given below before 5:00 PM of 30th November 2022. The Name of the Eligible Bidders will be determined by the Liquidator to participate in e-auction on the portal (https://ncltauction.auctiontiger.net). The e-auction service provider (Auction tiger) will provide User id and password for email to eligible bidders.			
7. In case, a bid is placed in the last 5 minutes of the closing time of the e-auction, the closing time will automatically get extended for 5 minutes with unlimited extension. The bidder who submits the highest bid amount (not below the reserve price) on closure of e-auction process shall be declared as the Successful Bidder and a communication to that effect will be issued through electronic mode which shall be subject to approval by the Liquidator.			
8. The EMD of the Successful Bidder shall be retained towards part sale consideration and the EMD of unsuccessful bidders, who have participated in the bidding process, shall be refunded. The EMD shall not bear any interest. The Liquidator will issue a Letter of Intent (LOI) to the Successful Bidder in accordance with terms specified under E-auction process document and the Successful Bidder shall have to deposit the balance amount (Successful Bid Amount - EMD Amount) within 30 days on issuance of the LOI by the Liquidator. Default in deposit of the balance amount by the successful bidder within the time limit as mentioned in the LOI will entail forfeiture of the entire amount deposited (EMD + Any Other Amount) by the Successful Bidder.			
9. The Successful Bidder shall bear the applicable stamp duties/transfer charge, fees etc. and all the local taxes, duties, rates, assessment charges, fees etc. in respect of the property put on auction.			
10. The Liquidator has the absolute right to accept or reject any or all offer(s) or adjourn/postpone/cancel the E-auction or withdraw any property or portion thereof from the auction proceeding at any stage without assigning any reason therefor.			
11. After payment of the entire sale consideration, the sale certificate/agreement will be issued in the name of the successful bidder only and will not be issued in any other name.			
12. The sale shall be subject to provisions of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 and regulations made thereunder.			
13. E-auction date & Time: 05th December, 2022 from 3.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m. (with unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)			
Sd/- Rohit Sehgal Liquidator, Shri Lakshmi Cotsyn Limited- In Liquidation IBBI Regn. No.: IBBI/PA-001/IP-P00528/2017-2018/10953 Address for correspondence: 581, 4 th Floor, Sector - 27, Gurgaon, Haryana, 122002 Email ID: iamsr101@gmail.com , shrilakshmi@aaainsolvency.com Contact No.: 7011568767 (Mr. Rahul Nagar)			
Date: 15/11/2022 Place: Gurgaon financialexp.paprr.in			

CAMAC COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 1 st Floor, Express Building, 9-10, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi - 110 002					
Corporate Identity Number: L70109DL1980PLC169318					
Phone : +93 03495374, E-Mail: camaccommercial@gmail.com,					
Website : www.camaccommercial.com					
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 th September, 2022					
(Rupees in Lakhs except per share data)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Half year ended	Quarter Ended	Year ended
		Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2022 Unaudited	Sept 30, 2021 Unaudited	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations	38.13	156.39	69.35	637.07
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(42.97)	13.56	61.63	555.88
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(513.07)	(456.54)	61.63	555.88
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(503.69)	(456.63)	76.88	464.77
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	13,697.62	12,861.50	1,299.15	1,086.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	88.28	88.28	88.28	88.28
7.	Other Equity				158,185.70
8.	Earnings per share of Rs 10/- each				
	(a) Basic (Rs)	(57.06)	(51.73)	8.71	52.65
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	(57.06)	(51.73)	8.71	52.65

Notes:

1 The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 14, 2022.


2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the website of the Company and has also been sent to The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited on November 14, 2022.

By Order of the Board
For Camac Commercial Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
(Swati Shrivastava)
Director
DIN: 08529225

Place : New Delhi
Date : November 14, 2022

For All Advertisement Booking
Call : 0120-6651214

Genus energizing lives									
GENUS PAPER & BOARDS LIMITED									
Regd. Office: Vill. Aghwanpur, Kanth Road, Moradabad-244001, Uttar Pradesh									
Corporate Office: D-116, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020									
Ph.: 0591-2511242, E-mail: cs@genuspaper.com , Website: www.genuspaper.com , CIN: L21098UP2012PLC048300									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022									
(Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)									
S. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	17628.33	11471.34	33394.44	43989.29	17746.34	14535.36	35666.93	58235.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1239.83	-334.36	-1154.40	611.93	-1186.91	44.15	-551.80	2946.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1239.83	-334.36	-1154.40	611.93	-1186.91	44.15	-551.80	2946.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1185.48	-250.65	-1116.25	831.42	-1145.88	91.36	-665.31	2578.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1185.48	-250.65	-1116.25	1084.19	-1145.88	91.36	-665.31	2704.89
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Face value of Re.1/- each) - (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	-0.46	-0.10	-0.43	0.32	-0.45	0.04	-0.26	1.00
	Diluted:	-0.46	-0.10	-0.43	0.32	-0.45	0.04	-0.26	1.00
Notes: 1 The above unaudited standalone & consolidated financial results of Genus Paper & Boards Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 14th, 2022. Limited review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unaudited review report thereon. 2 The above unaudited standalone & consolidated financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. 3 Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.									
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors (Himanshu Agarwal) Whimshu Time Director DIN: 00065185									
Place: Moradabad Date: November 14, 2022									

 गृह सौख्यम् वित्तसंस्थानम्		GIC HOUSING FINANCE LTD.			
YOUR ROAD TO A DREAM HOME					
CIN NO. L65922MH1989PLC054583					
Regd. Office : 6th Floor, National Insurance Bldg., 14, Jamshedji Tata Road, Churchgate, Mumbai - 400 020. Website: www.gichfindia.com					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022					
					(₹ in Lakhs)
Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended (30/09/2022)	Year to Date (30/09/2022)	Quarter ended (30/09/2021)	Previous year ended (31/03/2022)
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	28,086	55,721	29,979	115,640
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,317	12,407	5,818	23,040
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,317	12,407	5,818	23,040
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,632	9,550	4,523	17,357
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,646	9,611	4,569	17,454
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	5,385	5,385	5,385	5,385
7	Reserves as at 31st March (Audited)	145,694	145,694	130,394	145,694
8	Securities Premium Account	11,699	11,699	11,699	11,699
9	Net Worth (Audited)	151,082	151,082	135,782	151,082
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt	983,037	983,037	1,053,586	1,034,748
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.21	6.21	7.61	6.85
13	Earning Per Share (EPS) on Face Value ₹ 10/-				
	(a) Basic	10.46	17.73	8.40	32.23
	(b) Diluted	10.46	17.73	8.40	32.23
		Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Annualised
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Notes:					
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone financial results are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://www.gichfindia.com).					
(b) In compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the above unaudited standalone financial results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and have been subjected to reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.					
(c) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made and available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com)					
(d) There are no changes in the accounting policies for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 and there is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item.					
(e) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.					
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022					
					(₹ in Lakhs)
Sr. No	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended (30/09/2022)	Year to Date (30/09/2022)	Quarter ended (30/09/2021)	Previous year ended (31/03/2022)
		(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	28,089	55,724	29,979	115,640
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,316	12,405	5,818	23,034
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,316	12,405	5,818	23,034
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,631	9,548	4,523	17,351
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,645	9,609	4,569	17,448
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/-)	5,385	5,385	5,385	5,385
7	Reserves as at 31st March (Audited)	145,688	145,688	-	145,688
8	Securities Premium Account	11,699	11,699	11,699	11,699
9	Net Worth (Audited)	151,076	151,076	-	151,076
10	Paid up Debt capital/Outstanding Debt	983,037	983,037	1,053,586	1,034,748
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	6.21	6.21	7.61	6.85
13	Earning Per Share (EPS) on Face Value ₹ 10/-				
	(a) Basic	10.46	17.73	8.40	32.22
	(b) Diluted	10.46	17.73	8.40	32.22
		Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Not Annualised	Annualised
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
Notes:					
(a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 filed with National Stock Exchange of India Limited and BSE Limited under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited consolidated financial results are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (URL: https://www.gichfindia.com).					
(b) In compliance with Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the above unaudited consolidated financial results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 14, 2022 and have been subjected to reviewed by the statutory auditors of the Company.					
(c) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made and available on the National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. website (URL: https://www.nseindia.com), BSE Limited website (URL: https://www.bseindia.com)					
(d) There are no changes in the accounting policies for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2022 and there is no impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item.					
(e) Figures for the previous year have been regrouped wherever necessary.					
For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- G. Shobha Reddy Managing Director & CEO DIN No: 9133433					
Place : Mumbai Date : November 14, 2022					

SKYLINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: 16A, Chandan Extension, New Delhi- 110055
CIN: L51909DL1989PLC075875 Email: skylineindia99@gmail.com,
Phone +91-11-23541116, Website: www.skylineindia.co.in

Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particular	Quarter ended on			Year ended
		30-Sep-22 Unaudited	30-Jun-22 Unaudited	30-Sep-21 Unaudited	31-Mar-22 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	5.82	4.69	8.94	33.58
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.08)	(8.84)	(2.59)	(39.02)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.08)	(8.84)	(2.59)	(39.02)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(23.08)	(8.84)	(2.59)	(39.62)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	425.91	425.91	425.91	425.91
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	(278.88)	(262.62)	(216.78)	(255.78)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operation)	(0.54)	(0.16)	(0.06)	(0.93)
	Basic:	(0.54)	(0.16)	(0.06)	(0.93)
	Diluted:	(0.54)	(0.16)	(0.06)	(0.93)

- Notes:**
- The above unaudited financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on November 14, 2022 and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on the same day.
 - The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the financial results for quarter ended on September 30, 2022.
 - The Company has transitioned to IND AS with effect from April 01, 2018. This statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 is in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/32016 dated July 05, 2015. Consequently, results for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been restated to comply the IND AS to make them comparable.
 - The Company has single reportable segment as defined in Accounting Standard 17, therefore segment reporting is not applicable to the Company.
 - Figures of previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current year classification.
 - EPS is calculated in accordance with Accounting Standard 20 issued by ICAI.

For Skyline India Limited
Sd/-
(Rajesh Kumar Sanghi)
Managing Director
DIN: 00482040

Place: New Delhi
Date: 14.11.2022

AUTO PINS (INDIA) LIMITED

Registered Office: Shop No. 40, 1st Floor, India Mall, Community Centre, New Friends Colony, New Delhi-110025
Landline: (91)-11-23978748 CIN: L34300DL1975PLC007994
Web: http://www.autopinsindia.com E-Mail: autopins@vsnl.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Second Quarter & Half Year ended September 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	944.73	925.13	1874.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.81	14.10	19.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.81	14.10	19.42
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.81	11.84	19.42
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax))	10.81	11.84	19.42
Paid up Equity Share Capital (of Rs. 10/- each)	570.71	570.71	570.71
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
1. Basic :	0.19	0.21	0.34
2. Diluted:	0.19	0.21	0.34

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.autopinsindia.com).
 - The above un-audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2022.

For AUTO PINS (INDIA)LIMITED
Sd/-
RAJBIR SINGH
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN: 00176574

Place: Delhi
Date: 14th November, 2022



HINDUSTAN ADHESIVES LIMITED

CIN: L74899DL1989PL031191

Reg. Office: B-2/8 Safdarjung Enclave, Delhi -110029

Tel 41650347 Email ID info@bagla-group.com, website: www.bagla-group.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended as on 30, September, 2022 Rs. in Lakhs

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year Ended
	30-09-22 Unaudited	30-06-22 Unaudited	30-09-21 Unaudited	30-09-22 Unaudited	31-03-22 Audited
1 Total Income from operations (net)	7,385	11,393	10,537	19,378	19,039
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	238	427	295	665	699
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	238	427	295	665	699
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	184	308	194	492	491
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	184	308	194	492	491
6 Equity Share Capital	512	512	512	512	512
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	-	-	2,420
8 Earnings per share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):					
(a) Basic	3.59	6.02	3.79	9.61	9.59
(b) Diluted	3.59	6.02	3.79	9.61	9.59

- Note :**
- The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14.11.2022 and the Statutory Auditor of the Company has issued their Limited Review Report on the same.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Metropolitan Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Metropolitan Stock Exchange website Stock Exchange websites, namely The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com, The Calcutta Stock Exchange -www.cse-india.com and the Company's website-www.bagla-group.com.

For & on behalf of the Board
Hindustan Adhesives Limited

Sd/-
(Amit Kumar)
Director
DIN- 06902856

Sd/-
M.S.Bagla
Managing Director
DIN- 91425646

Place : Delhi
Date : 14.11.2022

वैलिअन्ट कम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्यालय: 71/1, शिवाजी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110015

कॉर्पोरेट पहचान संख्या: L74899DL1993PLC056652

ईमेल : investors@valiantcom.com, वेब: www.valiantcom.com, टेली: 011-25928415

30.09.2022 को समाप्त तिमाही का अनकेक्षित समेकित वित्तीय परिणाम

(ईपीएस को छोड़कर रु. लाखों में)

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही 30.9.2022 (अनकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.9.2021 (अनकेक्षित)	समाप्त तिमाही 30.9.2022 (अनकेक्षित)
	787.16	380.02	1,311.04
परिचालनी से कुल आय (शुद्ध)			
अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (कर, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पूर्व)	53.43	(86.16)	12.52
कर से पूर्व अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	53.43	(86.16)	12.52
कर से बाद अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/ (हानि) (विशिष्ट एवं अथवा असाधारण मदों के बाद)	37.39	(65.61)	6.59
कुल व्यापक आय (कर से पश्चात)	41.45	(96.87)	15.16
इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	722.35	722.35	722.35
आय प्रति शेयर (असाधारण मदों से पूर्व एवं बाद) मूल एवं तरल (रु. में)	0.52	(0.91)	0.09
टिप्पणी			
स्टैंडएलॉन अनकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरण का सारांश			
प्रचालनी से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	758.22	373.38	1,265.35
कर से पूर्व लाभ/(हानि)	59.99	(79.55)	21.04
कर से बाद लाभ/ (हानि)	43.95	(59.00)	15.11
कुल व्यापक आय (कर से पश्चात)	43.82	(50.27)	14.87

उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल की गई तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के सम्पूर्ण विवरण प्रारूप का सार है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट (www.bseindia.com) तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.valiantcom.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

वैलिअन्ट कम्युनिकेशन्स लिमिटेड के लिये

इन्दर मोहन सूद

प्रबंध निदेशक

निदेशक पहचान संख्या: 00001758

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 14 नवम्बर, 2022



energizing lives

GENUS PAPER & BOARDS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Vill. Aghwanpur, Kanth Road, Moradabad-244001, Uttar Pradesh

Corporate Office: D-116, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020

Ph.: 0591-2511242, E-mail: cs@genuspaper.com, Website: www.genuspaper.com, CIN: L21098UP2012PLC048300

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs, Unless Otherwise Stated)

S. NO.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Half-year ended September 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	17628.33	11471.34	33394.44	43989.29	17746.34	14535.36	35666.93	58235.46
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1239.83	-334.36	-1154.40	611.93	-1186.91	44.15	-551.80	2946.88
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1239.83	-334.36	-1154.40	611.93	-1186.91	44.15	-551.80	2946.88
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-1185.48	-250.65	-1116.25	831.42	-1145.88	91.36	-665.31	2578.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1185.48	-250.65	-1116.25	1084.19	-1145.88	91.36	-665.31	2704.89
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each)	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26	2571.26
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Face value of Re.1/- each) - (not annualised) (amount in Rs.)								
	Basic :	-0.46	-0.10	-0.43	0.32	-0.45	0.04	-0.26	1.00
	Diluted:	-0.46	-0.10	-0.43	0.32	-0.45	0.04	-0.26	1.00

- Notes:**
- The above unaudited standalone & consolidated financial results of Genus Paper & Boards Limited ("the Company") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 14th, 2022. Limited review of these results as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, has been completed by the statutory auditors of the Company. The Statutory Auditor has issued an unqualified review report thereon.
 - The above unaudited standalone & consolidated financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of The Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
 - Previous year/period figures have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to those current year classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
(Himanshu Agarwal)
Whole Time Director
DIN: 00065185

Place: Moradabad
Date : November 14, 2022

DCM SHRIRAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN : L74899DL1989PLC035140

Kanchenjunga Building, 18, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001

Tel. : 011-43745000, E-mail : dsil@dcmsr.com, Website : www.dcmsr.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2022 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	53,562	71,142	49,261	1,24,704	95,876	2,14,588
2.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	95	2,464	1,706	2,559	3,642	9,201
3.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	95	2,464	1,706	2,559	3,642	9,201
4.	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	93	1,623	1,234	1,716	2,532	6,573
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (comprising net Profit/(loss) & Other Comprehensive Income/(loss) after tax)	138	1,669	1,277	1,807	2,619	6,755
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740	1,740
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	63,898
8.	Basic and diluted earnings per share (₹) (Not annualised)	0.11	1.87	1.42	1.97	2.91	7.56

- Notes:**
- In accordance with the accounting policy consistently followed by the Company, off-season expenditure aggregating ₹ 4,351 Lakhs (corresponding previous half year ₹ 3,360 Lakhs) has been deferred for inclusion in the cost of sugar to be produced in the remainder of the year.
 - This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 - Consequent to sub-division of the face value of the equity shares in the Company from ₹ 10 per share to 5 equity shares of ₹ 2 per share and commencement of trading in the sub-divided shares on 8 October 2021, earnings per share have been computed/re-stated for all the periods presented.
 - Consequent to Gazette Notification dated 3 August 2022 by Govt. of Uttar Pradesh in the matter of revision of wages from 01.10.2018, a provision of ₹ 1,011 lakhs has been made in the quarter out of which ₹ 896 lakhs pertains to earlier years.
 - Proceedings in a petition challenging the preferential issue of equity warrants by the Company, filed by a shareholder before the Hon'ble Company Law Board (now National Company Law Tribunal), are continuing since November 2007.
 - The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14 November 2022. The above financial results are available on the Company's website www.dcmsr.com and also on www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

Place : New Delhi
Dated : 14 November 2022



For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-

ALOK B. SHRIRAM
Sr. Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00203808

KIMIA BIOSCIENCES LIMITED

Regd. Office : Village Bhondsi, Tehsil Sohna, Dist. Gurgaon , Haryana - 122102

Phone: +91 9654746544, 9654206544 Email: compliance.kimia@gmail.com & info@kimiabiosciences.com

Website: www.kimiabiosciences.com, CIN : L24239HR1993PLC032120

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022 (₹ Lakhs except EPS)

₹ Lakhs except EPS)							
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
		30-09-22 (Unaudited)	30-06-22 (Unaudited)	30-09-21 (Unaudited)	30-09-22 (Unaudited)	30-09-21 (Unaudited)	31-03-22 (Audited)
I	Revenue from Operations	4,046.58	3,658.48	3,092.71	7,705.06	6,179.62	12,490.09
II	Other Income	13.35	45.25	32.14	58.60	49.53	93.2
III	Total Income (I+II)	4,059.93	3,703.73	3,124.85	7,763.66	6,229.14	12,583.30
IV	Expenses:						
a)	Cost of materials consumed	3,382.84	2,865.58	2,447.13	6,248.42	4,529.33	9,603.31
b)	Change in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	(363.29)	(292.30)	(183.50)	(655.59)	(133.28)	(376.96)
c)	Employee benefits expenses	367.83	386.27	368.56	754.10	733.76	1,508.05
d)	Finance costs	110.43	83.07	90.17	193.50	168.40	364.08
e)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	82.39	79.72	76.25	162.11	141.46	294.10
f)	Other expenses	591.56	432.45	496.39	1,024.00	915.75	1,692.55
V	Total Expenses (IV)	4,171.76	3,554.79	3,294.99	7,726.56	6,355.41	13,085.13
VI	Profit/(loss) Before Tax (IV-V)	(111.83)	148.94	(170.15)	37.09	(126.26)	(501.83)
VII	Tax expenses:						
a)	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	-
b)	Deferred Tax charge / (reversal)	(28.98)	38.72	(43.36)	9.74	(31.23)	(131.52)
VIII	Profit/(loss) for the period (VI-VII)	(82.84)	110.22	(126.79)	27.36	(95.03)	(370.32)
IX	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
A.	Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss (Net of Tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
-	- Remeasurement of defined benefit plans	-	-	-	-	-	9.26
B.	Items that will be reclassified to Profit or Loss (Net of Tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-
X	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (VIII+IX)	(82.84)	110.22	(126.79)	27.36	(95.03)	(361.05)
XI	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.1 per equity share)	473.13	473.13	473.13	473.13	473.13	473.13
XII	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	1,015.70
XIII	Earnings per equity share (not annualised)						
	Basic in Rs.	(0.18)	0.23	(0.27)	0.06	(0.20)	(0.78)
	Diluted in Rs.	(0.18)	0.23	(0.27)	0.06	(0.20)	(0.78)